
Engraving 101

Monogram . Initials

NAme . Message

LOGO . IMAGE

Custom

EMbossing up to 3 characters:  $49 (no foil) // $69 (gold or silver foil)
all letters & numbers are 1cm high, Times New Roman font only, embossing surface must be flat,

creation of custom brass embossing blocks available upon request

size of engraving is typically influenced by the size and shape of the item being engraved

Up to 3 letters . Max 12mm high please choose thick fonts...

...for colour filling...

...and for laser marking

creates an olde world look

Max 1 inch high 

Max 2 inches high 

from

from

Max 420 x 720mm high & 5 inches deep 

$29

$39

$49

$59

Monogram . Initials

NAme . Message

LOGO . IMAGE

Custom

BANGLE

Watch

NAME PLATE

PLAQUE

RING

Up to 3 letters . Max 12mm high 

Max 1 inch high 

Max 2 inches high 

inside or outside

flat, not curved

inside or outside

rear or bezel

from

from

from

Max 420 x 720mm high & 5 inches deep 

$49

$59

$69

$79

$39

$49

$59

$120
$150
$150
$150
$90

$69


