ENGRAVING 101

size of engraving is typically influenced by the size and shape of the item being engraved

GLASS, TIMBER, LEATHER, ACRYLIC, CERAMICS etc	LASER MARKING or colour filled wood	METAL ENGRAVING
MONOGRAM. INITIALS \$29 Up to 3 letters. Max 12mm high	\$39 please choose thick fonts	MONOGRAM . INITIALS \$49 Up to 3 letters . Max 12mm high
Suggestions: wine glasses . plates . coat hangersNAME . MESSAGE\$39Max 1 inch high	\$49 for colour filling	NAME . MESSAGE\$59Max 1 inch highfrom \$69
Suggestions: wine bottle, frame, mirror, garden signLOGO.IMAGEfrom \$49	\$59	Max 2 inches high CUSTOM from \$79
Max 2 inches high Suggestions: corporate gifts, signs, cutting boards CUSTOM from \$59	and for laser marking $\mathbf{\$69}$	Max 420 x 720mm high & 5 inches deepRING inside or outside\$120BANGLE inside or outside\$150
CUSTOM <i>from</i> 599 Max 420 x 720mm high & 5 inches deep Suggestions: bespoke interiors & exteriors, plaques	Φ UƏ creates an olde world look	WATCH rear or bezel\$150NAME PLATE flat, not curved\$150PLAQUEfrom\$90

AN ARTWORK & SET UP FEE APPLIES TO ALL ENGRAVINGS, DEPENDENT UPON THE COMPLEXITY OF YOUR ENGRAVING

FOR REGULAR ENGRAVING: \$30 / \$60 / \$120+ | FOR METAL ENGRAVING: \$60 / \$120 +

EMBOSSING up to 3 characters: \$49 (no foil) // \$69 (gold or silver foil) all letters & numbers are 1cm high, Times New Roman font only, embossing surface must be flat, creation of custom brass embossing blocks available upon request

